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
Studios - $695-$745/month

1 Bedroom - $895-$975/month
Internet free. Call: (626) 757-2139

E-mail:
studenthousing@sbcglobal.net

3 BdRM/2 BaTH, completely re-
modeled, parking, 0.7 miles from 
USC. Must see. $1,800/month.
(213) 923-7922.                                   (6-30)

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING
Large Single, available now, $825/mo.

1 Bdrm, available July, $1,025/mo. 
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen, 

tile bath, close to school,
on site manager, very quiet.

(323) 294-5744 (6-30)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(30)

PRE-LEASING

14 Locations
Walk or Ride Tram A/B

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

siNGle & 1 BedROOM. Large fur-
nished apartments. Security building/
parking, tram stop, laundry, alumni 
owned. (213) 748-0048,
(707) 496-5950.                                   (6-30)

VERY LARGE
2 BDRM APT

approx 1,000 sq. ft. Older building 
(circa 1920), with separate dining 

room and living room. Built-in 
cabinets. Lots of charm.

Olympic/Alvarado. $1,100/month.
Call (206) 424-0872 or

(818) 657-0300, ext 347 Peter
(6-9)

2 BEDROOM 
SPACIOUS APARTMENT

Small quiet building, appliances 
included, residential street, front garden 
view, great area, 20 minutes to USC. 
Summer and/or Fall. $1,488/month.

(323) 936-5495 (6-9)

ONE, TWO BDRM APTS.
& 3 BDRM / 2.75 BATH

TOWNHOUSE
Large living room, dining room,
tiled kitchen with stove & refrig,

gated parking, laundry.
Five minutes to campus.
Mr. Ho (310) 490-1678 (6-30)
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Across
1 With 69-Across,

1930s-ʼ50s
bandleader

5 Brand name in
the kitchen

10 Suit to ___
14 Bellicose deity
15 One whoʼs

“toast”
16 Comparison

word
17 Japan, to the

U.S., once
19 Sleek, in car talk
20 1966 Mary

Martin musical
21 Fleet elite
23 Ex-lib, maybe
24 “Iʼm ___!” (“Can

do!”)
25 Views that reality

is a unitary
whole

29 ___ Martin
(cognac brand)

32 Ancient Greek
sculptor of
athletes

36 “Golly!”
37 Hogwash
39 Eagleʼs claw

41 Place for une île
42 Brickyard 400

entrant
43 Use weasel

words
44 All there
46 Makes a catʼs-

paw of
47 Sizzling sound
48 “Baby Baby”

singer, 1991
51 Sushi-rolling

accessories
53 Good-humored
58 Carbon 14 and

uranium 235
62 Subtitle of

1978ʼs “Damien”
63 Shark on some

menus
64 1976 Eric

Carmen hit
66 Pulitzer-winning

author Robert
___ Butler

67 Homeric
sorceress

68 Word with family
or fruit

69 See 1-Across
70 Made bearable
71 Criteria: Abbr.

Down
1 Oral vaccine

developer
2 Take for ___

(hoodwink)
3 Copycatʼs cry
4 Old Connecticut

whaling town
5 Science for

farmers
6 See 50-Down
7 Wintour of

fashion
8 More than desire
9 One with yellow

ribbons, maybe
10 Game maker

since 1972
11 Courtroom

antics, e.g.
12 Sandwich man?
13 Fourth book of

the Book of
Mormon

18 Esauʼs
descendantsʼ
land

22 Brass or
woodwind: Abbr.

26 Chinese menu
notation

27 Start of a rumor
report

28 Ancient city that
lent its name to
a fig

30 Tool for a duel
31 Actor Mike
32 That you should

feed a cold and
starve a fever,
and others

33 Explorer John
and actress
Charlotte

34 Snowy peak of
song

35 Creamy
beverage

38 Former German
president
Johannes

40 “Cool!”
45 Ate up, so to

speak
49 Popular social

networking site,
and this puzzleʼs
theme

50 With 6-Down,
1994 Olympic
gold medalist in
downhill skiing

52 Thing to do on
Yom Kippur

54 Endows (with)
55 Hard to

combine,
chemically

56 Was indisposed

57 Thomas Hardyʼs
“___ Little
Ironies”

58 “Donʼt worry
about me”

59 Part of una casa
60 London

Magazine
essayist

61 Some cameras,
for short

65 Pre-A.D.

Puzzle by Dan Schoenholz

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
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